## PHOENIX SOCIETY FOR BURN SURVIVORS

Phoenix Society is the leading national nonprofit organization dedicated to empowering people affected by a burn injury. Our knowledge, experience, and history of impact and change uniquely position us as the leading resource for the burn survivor community and all who care for them.



## PHOENIX SOAR (SURVIVORS OFFERING ASSISTANCE IN RECOVERY)

Phoenix SOAR (Survivors Offering Assistance in Recovery), developed in 2001, is a signature program of Phoenix Society for Burn Survivors and an integral part of the Journey Forward Program, connecting survivors and their support systems with others who have experienced similar trauma (trained Peer Supporters).

A burn injury can trigger feelings of helplessness, stress, shock, numbness, loneliness, low selfesteem, and/or fear of the future. Burn survivors, and their families often struggle in isolation with their emotions and pain. Family and friends in the support network may be struggling with a different set of problems than the burn survivor; therefore, they may have difficulty relating to and supporting each other.



Phoenix Society is committed to working closely with each of our burn program partners, as well as with our Phoenix SOAR volunteers, to build and deepen the relationships with survivors and their families. We know outcomes are better when we reach survivors early in their journey.

- Amy Acton, CEO of Phoenix Society for Burn Survivors



## JOIN THE NETWORK OF PHOENIX SOAR BURN PROGRAMS



3,904 Phoenix SOAR Visits



580 Trained Coordinators



1,000+ Trained Peer Supporters



85+ Phoenix SOAR Hospitals in 37 states and 3 countries



Help patients survive and thrive after a burn injury with tools and support from Phoenix Society for Burn Survivors. Scan with your phone to find tools and information specifically for burn care professionals.

Connect with and contact Phoenix Society, the leading resource, connector, and go-to place for those impacted by a burn injury.







